

a

C.A.No. 1706-1708 OF 2004
ITEM No.51

Court No. 5

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1706-1708/2004

COMMNR.,CENTRAL EXCISE & CUSTOMS,DAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMLINE TEXTILES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for condonation of delay in filing appeal.
and impleading party and stay and office report)

With

C.A.No.1830/2004

(With appln. for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
impleading party and stay and office report)

C.A.No.2709/2004

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date : 30/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Mithu T.P., Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vikram S.Nankani, Adv.

in CA 1830/04Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master