

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1706-1708 OF 2004

COMMNR., CENTRAL EXCISE & CUSTOMS, DAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMLINE TEXTILES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, impleading party, stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1830 of 2004

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, impleading party, stay, permission to file

rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2709 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Annu Haksar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikram S. Nankani, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indrani Mukherjee, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ants shall take List after three weeks as prayed for. In the meantime, appell
steps for service on unserved respondents.

(RAVI P. VERMA)
NGH)

Master Court Master

(ANAND SI

Court