

(ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1706-1708/2004

COMMNR.,CENTRAL EXCISE & CUSTOMS,DAMAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMLINE TEXTILES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1830/2004
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2709/2004
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.K.Mullick,Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Raut,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

M/s. V.Lakshmikumaran,M. P. Devanath,
Vivek Sharma,L.Charanaya,Aditya
Bhattacharya, Prashanth S.Shivadass and
R.Ramachandran, Hemant Bajaj, Anandh K.
and Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.3.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.03.23
17:13:02 IST
Reason:

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER